
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03748088 

Name of Company 

Aston Taylor Limited 

|/We 
Peter Nicholas Wastell Michael Wilkam Young 

Trident House Trident House 

42-48 Victoria Street 42-48 Victoria Street 

St Albans St Albans 

Hertfordshire Hertfordshire 

AL1 3HZ AL1 3HZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 18 September 2013 

Signed att Date 18 September 2013 
“a 

FRP Advisory LLP 

Trident House =~] gua 
23/09/2013 #9: 

Ref A1320STA/PNW/IMWY/SCIVCG/S COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

4 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Aston Taylor Limited 

on the 18 September 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Vie Chunk 

Signed \REZ 

Dated x - (= US 



Aston Taylor Limited 
‘Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets. 

Furniture & Equipment 1,615 00 1,200 00 

Book Debts 44,460 00 6,000 00 
Cash at Bank 42,755 09 42,755 09 

Estimated total assetsavaildple for preferential creditors 49,955 09 

Signature 1 =. Date ROLTIBS 

a 



Aston Taylor Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 18 September 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 49,955 09 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Preferential Creditors 10,291 21 

10,291 21 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 39,663 88 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
39,663 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 39,663 88 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 39,663 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 39,663 88 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Unsecured Creditors 103,921 37 
103,921 37 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (64,257 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (64,257 49) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 422,318 30 

422,318 30 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (486,575 79) 

Signature Ue Date \o * e_ IS 

90 60 €T0z saquaydas 
gt 

0102 
42A 

10S 
SdI 

T 
JO 

T 
abeg 

Fany 

aunqeubis 

09'680'T 
Burje_oL 

seuquy 
Z 

gir'zts 
oO 

gip'ztg 
oO 

4VT 
Sty 

‘suaH 
‘uapuadiey 

‘aue] 
siadig 

“pris siedid 